
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 08 April 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JANET'S WISH Last start winner WAG, 25/03/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1210

 2 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH Last start winner BAT, 31/01/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4K. Mulrine 544027 1/0151

 3 PSYCHO FANTASY Last start winner TEM, 27/03/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3D. Breust 540965 2/1111

 4 REEFTON VIVI 1 Last start winner WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/078

 5 LET'S GO ACTION Last start placegetter WAG, 25/03/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3G. Mitchell 540239 2/1171

 6 PAMJAMS ROCKET Last start placegetter WAG, 25/03/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/099

 7 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Last start Country winner TEM, 02/04/2022, R1, Y 1Y 7P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0124

 8 VIATRIX Last start Country winner TEM, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/3C. Bootsma 534527 3/1103

 9 EMPEROR IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2G. Mills 539647 3/2231

 10 VIKING CLAP Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 5/3J. Fothergill 525170 2/1210

 11 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2G. Mills 539646 3/2195

 12 NECROMONGER MISS Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3C. Newcombe 542903 2/1171

 13 JUICY QUE Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R3, Y 3Y 5P 1P 5/3S. Ellis 540519 3/1169

 14 ISTRID BALE Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3G. Herbert 526103 2/1168

 15 BLACK EAGLE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R3, Y 2Y 7P 1P 5/3G. Schwencke 534087 2/1167

 16 DEB TAN LEE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R3, Y 5Y 1P 3P 5/3P. Strutt 532189 3/1141

 17 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1137

 18 ARCTIC KADE Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R4, Y 3Y 1P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 550022 1/0126

 19 WYNDHAM BURMA Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3G. Molloy 540968 2/1111

 20 DANA PIXIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 6P 6P 5/3C. Newcombe 542722 3/195

 21 QUEEN CHARISMA 3 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/093

 22 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/087

 23 TEENY TIGER Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R4, Y 5Y 5P 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 539115 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 08 April 2022

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter WAG, 25/03/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 4P M/1C. Cooney 545057 0/098

 2 UNWANTED Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 18/03/2022, R2, P

WAG, 11/03/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 3P M/1G. Collins 542388 0/0116

 3 NAMAJUNAS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/04/2022, R1, Y 3Y 5P 6P M/1P. Strutt 540960 0/074

 4 TIGGERLONG LASS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 20/03/2022, R1, P 5Y 4P 3P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/072

 5 EL PEKO First start M/1S. Kemp 547845 0/00

 6 TELL ME ANYTHING First start M/1S. Parry 545206 0/00

 7 MR. NIXON First start M/1B. Williams 547279 0/00

 8 ZAMBORA JESS Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P 8Y 7P 5P M/1J. Hartley 544348 0/044

 9 CAWBOURNE DONNA Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 02/04/2022, R1, Y 5Y M/1B. Talbot 548896 0/050

 10 FREELANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1G. Mitchell 536992 0/088

 11 SHE'S HEAVENLY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1G. Small 546997 0/052

 12 WILL TRAVEL Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1D. Breust 542230 0/046

 13 BLACK ROXY Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R2, P 8P 4P M/1G. Mitchell 548561 0/044

 14 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R2, Y 7Y 6P 6P M/1P. Strutt 545207 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 08 April 2022

P NG1-4 320 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GALAXY ICON Grade order Grade 1 2P 3P 2P 1/2C. Cooney 531121 11/10360

 2 CHOICE CHANCE Grade order Grade 1 1P 6P 1P 1/2L. Roy 532682 21/20345

 3 REG'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Roy 543237 9/8342

 4 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Grade order Grade 1 4P 2P 1P 1/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 21/16329

 5 OLIVER BALE Grade order Grade 1 4P 3P 3P 1/2C. Grenfell 528169 11/7225

 6 BEAN'S MULTI Grade order Grade 1 7P 6P 3P 1/2B. Talbot 533425 9/8129

 7 MYSTIC FAITH 1 Grade order Grade 2 3P 7P 7P 2/1/2A. Clare 508958 10/9270

 8 LOGICAL CHANCE Grade order Grade 2 5P 2P 5P 2/1/1J. Roy 532683 14/11264

 9 GOT A GROUP Grade order Grade 3 8P 2P 4P 3/1/2P. Dooner 528419 10/9276

 10 LA LA LOUIS 2 Grade order Grade 3 6P 3P 3P 3/1/1J. Fothergill 529374 15/8255

 11 BINDI Grade order Grade 3 1P 3Y 5Y 3/1/2C. Gatt 546148 6/5178

 12 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Grade order Grade 3 8P 1P 5P 3/1/2G. Mills 527553 9/5168

 13 RUNNING GEAR 2 Grade order Grade 3 5P 5P 4P 3/1/2W. Lamb 533305 7/693

 14 AURORA BLUE Grade order Grade 4 6P 8P 1P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 10/9216

 15 LOXTON BALE Grade order Grade 4 5C 6C 1P 4/1/2C. Grenfell 540565 9/0212

 16 CHARMING MEEKA Grade order Grade 4 6P 1P 2P 4/1/2B. Fothergill 528259 12/11189

 17 PHIL'S MY BRO 2 Grade order Grade 4 2Y 2P 6P 4/1/1J. Fothergill 535255 6/5160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 08 April 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R9, Y 3Y 2P 4P 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 14/11219

 2 PHIL'S MY BRO 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R7, Y 2Y 2P 6P 4/1/1J. Fothergill 535255 6/5160

 3 PAMJAMS BEAU Last start winner WAG, 18/03/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2C. Glascott 540422 5/2165

 4 REEFTON VIVI 2 Last start winner WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/078

 5 DUST STORM Last start placegetter TEM, 20/02/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1B. Smith 525261 10/6177

 6 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Last start Country winner TEM, 02/04/2022, R7, Y 1Y 5P 6P 5/1A. Clare 532078 10/3150

 7 BALT Dropping in grade WAG, 11/02/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1G. Small 528075 8/6237

 8 GOOSE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 2Y 2P 3P 5/1C. Buick 543233 4/3219

 9 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2G. Mills 539646 3/2195

 10 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1180

 11 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R8, Y 6Y 3P 3P 5/3C. Newcombe 542725 2/1175

 12 INDECISIVE DUSTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 7P 5/1G. Mitchell 540115 4/3171

 13 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 4/3165

 14 RENEGADE PAUL Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1K. Mulrine 538828 4/3161

 15 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1G. Mills 539655 4/3147

 16 BENANDO JUNIOR Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2S. Ellis 539460 6/2145

 17 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3P 6P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3140

 18 SIX AGAIN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5138

 19 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 4/1132

 20 DANA JILL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4T. Mccaffery 488115 8/0110

 21 FLAMING FIRE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R4, Y 6Y 2P 6P 5/4S. Kemp 523414 3/0103

 22 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R8, Y 7Y 5P 7P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/098

 23 QUEEN CHARISMA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/093

 24 KAIQUE Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R7, Y 4Y 6P 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 8/593

 25 VERACRUZ Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 08 April 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAMJAMS BEAU Last start winner WAG, 18/03/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2C. Glascott 540422 5/2165

 2 REEFTON VIVI 2 Last start winner WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4C. Cooney 542869 1/078

 3 DUST STORM Last start placegetter TEM, 20/02/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1B. Smith 525261 10/6177

 4 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Last start Country winner TEM, 02/04/2022, R7, Y 1Y 5P 6P 5/1A. Clare 532078 10/3150

 5 BALT Dropping in grade WAG, 11/02/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1G. Small 528075 8/6237

 6 GOOSE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 2Y 2P 3P 5/1C. Buick 543233 4/3219

 7 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2G. Mills 539646 3/2195

 8 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1180

 9 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R8, Y 6Y 3P 3P 5/3C. Newcombe 542725 2/1175

 10 INDECISIVE DUSTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 7P 5/1G. Mitchell 540115 4/3171

 11 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R2, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 4/3165

 12 RENEGADE PAUL Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1K. Mulrine 538828 4/3161

 13 SUNBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1G. Mills 539655 4/3147

 14 BENANDO JUNIOR Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2S. Ellis 539460 6/2145

 15 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3P 6P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3140

 16 SIX AGAIN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5138

 17 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 4/1132

 18 DANA JILL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4T. Mccaffery 488115 8/0110

 19 FLAMING FIRE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R4, Y 6Y 2P 6P 5/4S. Kemp 523414 3/0103

 20 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R8, Y 7Y 5P 7P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/098

 21 QUEEN CHARISMA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/093

 22 KAIQUE Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R7, Y 4Y 6P 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 8/593

 23 VERACRUZ Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/166

5 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  5 April 2022 - 08:32 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 08 April 2022

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUSTY KADE Last start Country winner TEM, 02/04/2022, R8, Y 1Y 5P 1P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 2/0120

 2 KLOUS Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3D. Breust 544884 2/1195

 3 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R8, Y 6Y 3P 3P 5/4C. Newcombe 542725 2/0175

 4 LIL MISS SHOOTER Weighted points score SHP, 17/03/2022, R5 6P 2P 6P 5/3W. Lamb 523081 2/1156

 5 STAGGER OUT LEE Weighted points score SAP, 27/03/2022, R4 6P 7P 6C 5/4J. Strutt 545211 2/0155

 6 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R8, Y 3Y 3P 7P 5/3B. Talbot 537715 2/1151

 7 NO COMPLAINTS Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 6P 5/4K. Mulrine 534295 1/0138

 8 CAPACITOR Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4K. Mulrine 539284 1/0119

 9 GOT A CHOICE Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R8, Y 5Y 2P 6P 5/3W. Bocquet 528423 2/1114

 10 CAWBOURNE ROCKY Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R8, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 547948 1/0101

 11 HESTON'S MATE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R8, Y 7Y 5P 7P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/098

 12 QUEEN CHARISMA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 08 April 2022

P NG 525 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOSER TO RAIN Grade order Grade 1 2P 1P 1P 1/2K. Mulrine 538822 11/7408

 2 KINSON BALE Grade order Grade 1 1P 5C 8P 1/2S. Grenfell 537031 14/12303

 3 NIKOLI BALE Grade order Grade 1 2C 5C 4P 1/2S. Grenfell 537034 14/10281

 4 WERINA EXPRESS Grade order Grade 1 5P 4P 2P 1/2C. Grenfell 525127 13/11231

 5 XAVIEN BALE Grade order Grade 1 2P 7C 8P 1/2S. Grenfell 537012 13/12190

 6 YEAH EASY Grade order Grade 1 6P 3P 4P 1/2J. Portelli 525566 10/8153

 7 HANDSOME RHINO Grade order Grade 2 8C 1C 3C 2/1/1P. Galea 536837 13/9308

 8 BONNIE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2J. Roy 543236 8/5270

 9 CURATOR Grade order Grade 3 2C 1P 1P 3/1/2R. Le Sueur 543464 7/5268

 10 SHANJO PRINCE Grade order Grade 3 6M 5P 5P 3/1/1J. Hartley 494550 18/13214

 11 MY BOY ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 4 5C 4P 2P 4/1/2B. Smith 540064 6/4237

 12 CAWBOURNE HELM Grade order Grade 5 3P 6C 1C 5/3B. Talbot 537718 5/2262

 13 DOUBLE MINT Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/1P. Cowell 534862 4/3231

 14 RALPH Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 2P 5/1G. Anesbury 539457 12/3215

 15 TOMMY TOWN Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/1B. Talbot 534426 9/7186

 16 MYRNIONG ROYALE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 538983 4/0174

 17 FLAMING FIRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 2P 6P 5/3S. Kemp 523414 3/1103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 08 April 2022

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC FAITH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 25/03/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 2/1/2A. Clare 508958 10/9270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 08 April 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUEJAY IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 04/03/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4210

 2 LEXICON Last start placegetter WAG, 17/09/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 1P 5/1L. Hand 530621 4/3189

 3 LITTLE JEANEY Last start placegetter BAT, 04/04/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1G. Mckinnon 546502 4/3153

 4 CHASING CLOUT Last start Country winner TEM, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 1Y 3P 1P 5/2G. Anesbury 540442 5/2206

 5 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Last start Country winner TEM, 02/04/2022, R1, Y 1Y 7P 3P 5/4S. Parry 545208 1/0124

 6 FERNANDO BENANDO Dropping in grade TEM, 20/03/2022, R9, P 6Y 5P 7P 5/1G. Anesbury 539461 6/5107

 7 GOOSE'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 2Y 2P 3P 5/1C. Buick 543233 4/3219

 8 INDECISIVE DUSTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 7P 5/1G. Mitchell 540115 4/3171

 9 BLACK EAGLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R3, Y 2Y 7P 1P 5/3G. Schwencke 534087 2/1167

 10 ZABDON DIAZ Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 4Y 4P 2P 5/1P. Ward 539025 4/3163

 11 SUNBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1G. Mills 539655 4/3147

 12 DEB TAN LEE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R3, Y 5Y 1P 3P 5/3P. Strutt 532189 3/1141

 13 KENNY SIMPSON 3 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3P 6P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3140

 14 SIX AGAIN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5138

 15 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R3, Y 4Y 3P 5P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 6/1138

 16 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1137

 17 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 04/03/2022, R9, P 5P 3M 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 9/7133

 18 DANA JILL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4T. Mccaffery 488115 8/0110

 19 DANA PIXIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R5, Y 2Y 6P 6P 5/3C. Newcombe 542722 3/195

 20 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 6Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 4/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 08 April 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LA LOUIS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 3P 3/1/1J. Fothergill 529374 15/8255

 2 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score WAG, 18/03/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 1P 3/1/1D. Breust 527177 9/6252

 3 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/03/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 3/1/2G. Mills 527553 9/5168

 4 RUNNING GEAR 1 Weighted points score SHP, 17/03/2022, R8 5P 5P 4P 3/1/2W. Lamb 533305 7/693
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 08 April 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NAMAJUNAS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/04/2022, R1, Y 3Y 5P 6P M/1P. Strutt 540960 0/074

 2 TIGGERLONG LASS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 20/03/2022, R1, P 5Y 4P 3P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/072

 3 FREELANCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1G. Mitchell 536992 0/088

 4 SHE'S HEAVENLY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 11/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1G. Small 546997 0/052

 5 JESSORE Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1S. Ellis 544367 0/052

 6 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R2, Y 7Y 6P 6P M/1P. Strutt 545207 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 08 April 2022

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 3/1180

 2 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/04/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3P 6P 5/4P. Strutt 532194 4/0140

 3 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/03/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 4/1132
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